
Federation Cultural and Sports Events 2022- 2023 
 

Event Date Time Venue 
Basketball Competition Wednesday 12th October 2022 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

 
WHA 

Spelling Bee 
 

Wednesday 2nd November 2022 6.30pm – 8.00pm GJA 

Boccia Festival  Thursday 10th November 2022 1.00pm – 3.00pm WEPA 
 

5-a-side Football Monday 21st November 2021 10.00am – 2.00pm Slough 
Power 
League 
 

Dodgeball Tournament  Friday 20th January 2023  12.30pm – 3.00pm 
 

MA 

Maths Challenge 
 

Wednesday 25th January 2023 6.30pm – 8.00pm CPA 

Cross Country 
Championships 
 

Monday 6th February 2023 1.30pm – 2.45pm LFPA 

Netball Tournament Tuesday 14th March 2023 
 

12.30pm – 2.45pm JEA 

Young Musician of the 
Year  

Wednesday 15th March 2023 6.30pm – 8.00pm WHA 
 

Tennis Tournament Thursday 25th May 2023 12.30pm – 3.00pm MA 
 

Celebration Saturday  Saturday 10th June 2023 
 

All Morning WEPA 

Public Speaking Wednesday 14th June 2023 6.30pm – 8.00pm LFPA 
 

Cricket Tournament (Boys) Wednesday 14th June 2023 10.00am – 3.00pm Uxbridge 
Cricket 
Club 

Cricket Tournament (Girls)  Wednesday 21st June 2023 10.00am – 3.00pm Uxbridge 
Cricket 
Club 

Athletics Championships TBC 11.00am – 3.00pm Thames 
Valley 
Athletics 

 
 
 


